
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
317 
327 
312 
362 
337 
399 
390 
325 
310 
311 
341 
314 
322 

Name 
AYŞE ÇEBİ 
ATEŞ BİRİNCİ 
ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ 
ONUR MÜLDÜR 
KAAN BALLIK 
NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU 
BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ 
ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA 
DORUK BİLİR 
İSA HUSEYINOV 
ALİ ÖZTORUN 
REFİK MERT GÖKBAY 
MEHMET BAĞÇACI 

Best Tm 
50.666 
50.903 
50.976 
51.029 
51.166 
51.259 
51.349 
51.375 
51.474 
51.573 
51.926 
52.058 
52.512 

Diff 

0.237 
0.310 
0.363 
0.500 
0.593 
0.683 
0.709 
0.808 
0.907 
1.260 
1.392 
1.846 

Laps 
5 
5 
3 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11.10.2025 12:50:40 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  TOSFED 

MOTUL Türkiye Karting Şampiyonası 4.Ayak 
SENIOR 

Sıralama Turları 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:51:09 

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km 

11.10.2025 10:28 

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ 
       A. ÇAĞLAR KİP


