

SENIOR

Uşak Karting Pisti 1,150 km

Sıralama Turları

11.10.2025 10:28

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:51:09

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Laps
1	317	AYŞE ÇEBİ	50.666		5
2	327	ATEŞ BİRİNCİ	50.903	0.237	5
3	312	ÖMER ULAŞ AKBAĞ	50.976	0.310	3
4	362	ONUR MÜLDÜR	51.029	0.363	6
5	337	KAAN BALLIK	51.166	0.500	5
6	399	NESİMİ URAZ FATİNOĞLU	51.259	0.593	5
7	390	BATUHAN EMİR SARAÇ	51.349	0.683	5
8	325	ZEYNEP ÇUKUROVA	51.375	0.709	5
9	310	DORUK BİLİR	51.474	0.808	5
10	311	İSA HUSEYİNOV	51.573	0.907	5
11	341	ALİ ÖZTORUN	51.926	1.260	5
12	314	REFİK MERT GÖKBAY	52.058	1.392	3
13	322	MEHMET BAĞÇACI	52.512	1.846	4

YARIŞMA DİREKTÖRÜ
A. ÇAĞLAR KİP